
Day Date Event Location Open to?

Saturday 05/01/2019
Sunday 06/01/2019

Saturday 12/01/2019
Sunday 13/01/2019

Saturday 19/01/2019 South Zonal Schools Fleming Park Eastleigh Qualifiers

Sunday 20/01/2019
Saturday 26/01/2019  
Sunday 27/01/2019

Saturday 02/02/2019 NDP Qualifier 2 DMT Kingston DMT - Invite

Sunday 03/02/2019 NDP Qualifier 2 TRA + DT Harlington TRA - Invite

Saturday 09/02/2019
Sunday 10/02/2019

Saturday 16/02/2019 POSS DMT REG QUAL SUTL DMT-All

Sunday 17/02/2019 London Regional Qualifier Harlington Tra-ALL

Saturday 23/02/2019
Sunday 24/02/2019

Saturday 02/03/2019 National Schools Finals Chase LC Staffordshire Qualifiers

NDP Qualifier 3 DMT Kingston DMT - Invite

Sunday 03/03/2019 NDP Qualifier 3 TRA + DT Harlington TRA - Invite

Saturday 09/03/2019
Sunday 10/03/2019

Saturday 16/03/2019
Sunday 17/03/2019

Saturday 23/03/2019
Sunday 24/03/2019

Saturday 30/03/2019  NDP RTF Qualifier DMT Kingston Qualifiers

Sunday 31/03/2019 NDP RTF Qualifier TRA +DT Harlington Qualifiers

Saturday 06/04/2019
Sunday 07/04/2019

Saturday 13/04/2019 English Qualifier 1 Eastleigh DMT /Tra- Invite

Sunday 14/04/2019 English Qualifier 1 Eastleigh DMT /Tra- Invite

Saturday 20/04/2019
Sunday 21/04/2019 EASTER SUNDAY

Saturday 27/04/2019 Spring Event Series 1 International Centre DMT /Tra- Invite

Sunday 28/04/2019 Spring Event Series 1 International Centre DMT /Tra- Invite

Saturday 04/05/2019 NDP RTF Squad Training? TBC
League Qualifier 1 The Triangle Burges Hill DMT /Tra- Invite

Sunday 05/05/2019 NDP RTF Squad Training? TBC DMT /Tra- Invite

League Qualifier 1 The Triangle Burges Hill DMT /Tra- Invite

Saturday 11/05/2019 English Qualifier 2 Telford International DMT /Tra- Invite

Sunday 12/05/2019 English Qualifier 2 Telford International DMT /Tra- Invite

Saturday 18/05/2019 NDP RTF Squad Training? TBC Qualifiers

Sunday 19/05/2019 NDP RTF Squad Training? TBC Qualifiers

London Youth Games? Harrow Tra-ALL

Saturday 25/05/2019
Sunday 26/05/2019

Saturday 01/06/2019 Spring Event Series 2 EIS Sheffield DMT /Tra- Invite

Sunday 02/06/2019 Spring Event Series 2 EIS Sheffield DMT /Tra- Invite

Friday 07/06/2019 RTF & NDP Semi Final Arena Birmingham Qualifiers

Saturday 08/06/2019 RTF & NDP Semi Final Arena Birmingham Qualifiers

Sunday 09/06/2019 RTF & NDP Semi Final Arena Birmingham Qualifiers

Saturday 15/06/2019
Sunday 16/06/2019

Saturday 22/06/2019 League Qualifier 2 NIAC Cardiff DMT /Tra- Invite

Sunday 23/06/2019 League Qualifier 2 NIAC Cardiff DMT /Tra- Invite



Saturday 29/06/2019
Sunday 30/06/2019 London Regional Qualifier Harlington Tra-ALL

Saturday 06/07/2019
Sunday 07/07/2019
Friday 12/07/2019 NDP Final Motorpoint Arena Qualifiers

Saturday 13/07/2019 NDP Final Motorpoint Arena Qualifiers

Sunday 14/07/2019 NDP Final Motorpoint Arena Qualifiers

Saturday 20/07/2019
Sunday 21/07/2019

Saturday 31/08/2019
Sunday 01/09/2019

Saturday 07/09/2019 League Qualifier 3 David Ross SC DMT /Tra- Invite

Sunday 08/09/2019 League Qualifier 3 David Ross SC DMT /Tra- Invite

Saturday 14/09/2019
Sunday 15/09/2019

Saturday 21/09/2019
Sunday 22/09/2019 London Regional Qualifier Harlington Tra-ALL

Saturday 28/09/2019 British Championships Arena Birmingham Qualifiers

Sunday 29/09/2019 British  Championships Arena Birmingham Qualifiers

Saturday 05/10/2019
Sunday 06/10/2019

Saturday 12/10/2019 ENGLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS Qualifiers

Sunday 13/10/2019 ENGLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS Qualifiers

Saturday 19/10/2019
Sunday 20/10/2019

Saturday 26/10/2019 London Regional Harlington Qualifiers

Sunday 27/10/2019 London Regional Harlington Qualifiers

Saturday 02/11/2019
Sunday 03/11/2019

Saturday 09/11/2019 League Finals Derby Arena Qualifiers

Sunday 10/11/2019 League Finals Derby Arena Qualifiers

Saturday 16/11/2019
Sunday 17/11/2019

Saturday 23/11/2019
Sunday 24/11/2019

Saturday 30/11/2019
Sunday 01/12/2019

Saturday 07/12/2019
Sunday 08/12/2019

Saturday 14/12/2019
Sunday 15/12/2019

Saturday 21/12/2019
Sunday 22/12/2019

Saturday 28/12/2019
Sunday 29/12/2019


